
26th Michelin 24H BARCELONA 2025

26 - 28 September 2025Private Test
Circuit de Barcelona-Catalunya - 4657 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

28 TFT Racing 1:40.917 51 30.098 40.795 30.024 1:40.9175 5 51 1 1

73 Proton Huber Competition 1:41.279 132 30.234 40.798 30.137 1:41.16914 13 133 2 2

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 1:41.794 103 30.289 41.025 30.315 1:41.6294 10 105 4 4

56 Scuderia P raha Racing 1:41.974 94 30.278 41.120 30.574 1:41.9728 9 94 5 7

81 Era Motorsport 1:42.010 45 30.205 41.261 30.537 1:42.0034 11 42 7 6

90 E2P Racing 1:42.622 146 30.379 41.473 30.753 1:42.60514 12 149 8 10

11 HOFOR Racing 1:42.692 47 30.330 41.515 30.665 1:42.5108 4 66 9 9

93 Red Ant Racing 1:42.734 188 30.417 41.525 30.292 1:42.23419 18 1710 10 3

69 Continental Racing by Simpson Motorsport 1:42.856 59 30.508 41.584 30.764 1:42.8565 5 511 11 11

21 HAAS RT 1:42.990 2810 30.361 40.918 30.428 1:41.70729 29 288 3 5

65 Viper Niza Racing 1:44.043 2511 30.570 41.816 31.368 1:43.75426 25 2512 12 14

98 Into A frica Racing by Dragon 1:44.655 712 30.853 41.862 31.089 1:43.8048 2 714 13 12

286 GetSpeed 1:44.756 513 30.769 42.043 31.337 1:44.1496 6 313 14 13

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

28 TFT Racing 1:40.917 51 30.098 40.795 30.024 1:40.9175 5 51 1 1

73 Proton Huber Competition 1:41.279 132 30.234 40.798 30.137 1:41.16914 13 133 2 2

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 1:41.794 103 30.289 41.025 30.315 1:41.6294 10 105 4 4

56 Scuderia P raha Racing 1:41.974 94 30.278 41.120 30.574 1:41.9728 9 94 5 7

81 Era Motorsport 1:42.010 45 30.205 41.261 30.537 1:42.0034 11 42 7 6

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

90 E2P Racing 1:42.622 141 30.379 41.473 30.753 1:42.60514 12 149 8 10

11 HOFOR Racing 1:42.692 42 30.330 41.515 30.665 1:42.5108 4 66 9 9

69 Continental Racing by Simpson Motorsport 1:42.856 53 30.508 41.584 30.764 1:42.8565 5 511 11 11

65 Viper Niza Racing 1:44.043 254 30.570 41.816 31.368 1:43.75426 25 2512 12 14

286 GetSpeed 1:44.756 55 30.769 42.043 31.337 1:44.1496 6 313 14 13

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

974 Vortex V8 1:48.542 211 31.887 43.749 32.746 1:48.38220 21 2020 22 22

701 Vortex 1:50.916 162 32.809 44.515 33.365 1:50.68913 17 1623 23 25
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26th Michelin 24H BARCELONA 2025

26 - 28 September 2025Private Test
Circuit de Barcelona-Catalunya - 4657 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 1:45.492 41 31.397 42.303 31.619 1:45.3193 2 415 15 15

902 Holmgaard Motorsport 1:45.735 92 31.449 42.399 31.815 1:45.66311 9 916 16 17

928 HRT Performance 1:45.978 273 31.471 42.579 31.775 1:45.82528 27 2717 17 16

888 SebLajoux Racing 1:46.599 34 31.549 42.669 32.077 1:46.2954 3 318 18 18

921 Mühlner Motorsport 1:47.157 65 31.807 43.069 32.198 1:47.0747 6 1619 19 19

901 Ajith Kumar Racing by Red Ant 1:48.166 326 32.005 43.296 32.355 1:47.65624 32 2321 20 20

938 GP Racing Team 1:48.389 117 32.037 43.409 32.419 1:47.86516 11 722 21 21

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

902 Holmgaard Motorsport 1:45.735 91 31.449 42.399 31.815 1:45.66311 9 916 16 17

928 HRT Performance 1:45.978 272 31.471 42.579 31.775 1:45.82528 27 2717 17 16

888 SebLajoux Racing 1:46.599 33 31.549 42.669 32.077 1:46.2954 3 318 18 18

901 Ajith Kumar Racing by Red Ant 1:48.166 324 32.005 43.296 32.355 1:47.65624 32 2321 20 20

938 GP Racing Team 1:48.389 115 32.037 43.409 32.419 1:47.86516 11 722 21 21

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

421 Venture 1:50.761 31 32.863 44.692 33.069 1:50.6243 2 224 24 23

488 NM Racing 1:51.101 312 33.051 44.743 33.094 1:50.88831 30 3225 25 24

427 Team Sorg Rennsport 1:54.318 153 33.905 45.820 34.593 1:54.31815 15 1526 26 26

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCE - Classes TCX and TC

133 J-Mec Engineering 1:55.619 251 34.390 46.340 34.826 1:55.55625 25 2427 27 27

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCX - Special Touring Cars and Silhouette cars

133 J-Mec Engineering 1:55.619 251 34.390 46.340 34.826 1:55.55625 25 2427 27 27

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

Private Test Only

82 Era Motorsport 1:42.842 101 30.356 41.201 30.659 1:42.2164 8 27 6 8
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